122
KVD Series
Model
Stroke
(mm)
Max. Energy
/Cycle
(kJ)
Max. Dynamic
 Force
(kN)
Preload
(kN)
L
(mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
PCD
(mm)
E-ØF
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
KVD55-    50 50 3 76 4 220 55 28 12 90 70 4-Ø9 3
KVD100-  50 50 9
236 23
250
100 32 17 155 130 4-Ø18
9
KVD100-100 100 18 360 11
KVD130-100 100 33
421 40
385
130 54 28 222 176 4-Ø26
19
KVD130-150 150 50 495 20
KVD180-100 100 51
643 88
430
180 58 45 322 251 8-Ø30
46
KVD180-200 200 102 650 50
KVD180-300 300 154 880 56
123
K
V
D
S
e
r
ie
s